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MCMOODLE DEPARTMENT LIAISON 
 
 

ART  
 
Stephanie Busbea  busbea@mc.edu  ext. 3231 Aven Hall  
 
Terra Gardner (Dept. Secretary) tgardner@mc.edu  x3231 Aven 414  
 
BIOLOGY  
 
Cecelia Thomas thomas04@mc.edu   601-331-1557 
 
Terry Dent   tdent@mc.edu  x3976    Hederman 104C 
 
BUSINESS  
 
Chad Phillips  cphillip@mc.edu  x3317 Self 310  
 
CHRISTIAN STUDIES  
 
Burn Page  bpage@mc.edu  x3292 Provine 107  
 
CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY  
 
Willa Williams  willia77@mc.edu  x3425 MCC 411  
 
COMMUNICATION  
 
Ryan Capell  capell@mc.edu  x3490 LRC Studio  
 
Reid Vance  Vance@mc.edu  x7785 Library, Lower Level  
 
COMPUTER SCIENCE & PHYSICS  
EDUCATION  
 
Merleen Ivey  mivey@mc.edu  x3404 Lowery 402  
 
ENGLISH  
 
David Miller  dmiller@mc.edu  x3336 Jennings 301  
 
April Carter  adcarter@mc.edu  x3215 Jennings 301  
 
 
HISTORY  
 
Tricia Nelson  TNelson@mc.edu  x3812 Jennings 201  
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KINESIOLOGY  
 
Carol Barnes  cbarnes@mc.edu  x3303 Cockroft 18  
 
Suzanne McDonough  smcdonou@mc.edu  x7720 Cockroft 10  
 
MATHEMATICS  
 
Daniel Watson  dwatson@mc.edu  x3217 MCC  
 
MODERN LANGUAGES  
 
Beth Stapleton  stapleto@mc.edu  x7664 Jennings 107  
 
MUSIC  
 
Michael Rushing  mrushing@mc.edu  (601)925-3230 Aven  
 
NURSING  
 
Jill Mayo  mayo@mc.edu  x3835 Cockroft 125  
 
PHYSICIANS ASSISTANT  
 
Terresa Graham tgraham@mc.edu  x7371 Healthplex 3rd Floor  
 
PSYCHOLOGY & COUNSELING  
 
Katherine Heard  kheard@mc.edu  (601)925-3803 Lowery 106  
 
SOCIOLOGY  
 
Laurie Lawson  LLawson@mc.edu  x3298 Jennings 112  
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